STRIKING OFF

FINAL GAZETTE NOTIFICATION

The following Limited Liability Partnerships were struck off the Register of Limited Liability Partnerships
with effect from:

Struck Off Date
Publication Date

No. of Limited Liability Partnerships

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

UEN

T19LLO767E

T17LLO357D

T14LL1002B

T18LL0288G

T15LL1594K

T10LL1649H

T10LLO233F

T12LL2166K

T11LL1978E

T13LL1849E

T17LL1132A

T16LL0996B

T16LL0O972H

T18LL0O016J

T17LL1806F

TOSLL1870F

T19LLO0284F

4 November 2019
4 November 2019
95

LLP Name

PASIKA GAS AND PETROCHEMICALS INT LLP

JJC LE HAIR LLP

NIK HELBIG LLP

CLIQUE APP LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

INCLUCIVE LLP

T&T ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LLP

THIRDAGE HEALTHLINE LLP

QRT SOLUTIONS LLP

WOODLANDS COMMODITIES LLP

WRIGHT SYSTEM INTEGRATION LLP

PHOTOBOOTH SG LLP

BLISSFUL HUT LLP

ROCKET VAN LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

THE FRUIT UNCLE LLP

BLACK CUBE LLP

MUACKS HOLDINGS LLP

TAURESME LLP



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

T17LL1268E

T16LL1308E

T16LL2201L

T18LLO175A

T14LL2077H

T18LL0O274G

T19LLOO72E

T14LL2886L

T15LL1917K

T15LL1510H

T13LL2246G

T18LLO669A

T14LL1101H

T18LL1736B

T15LL1692J

T15LL0937G

T14LLO830F

T19LLO728C

T17LL1244L

T15LL1420L

T18LLO344E

TO7LL1096K

T19LLO976G

T16LLO607B

T14LLO067K

SLYCK LLP

LADYREDOT LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

KITCHEN NEAR YOU LLP

STAR MAXIMUS INC LLP

KOO GALLERY LLP

WIL PRODUCTS AND TECHNOLOGY LLP

AIGLE AVIATION LLP

NEW CIRCUITWORKS LLP

URBAN SALOON LLP

CKS VENTURE LLP

VLGL LLP

ORIZON FOOD FOUR LLP

BREWS BROTHERS LLP

DOUGH RE MI LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

AMAR KIDZ @ PASIR PANJANG LLP

T.HO EMB LLP

TENNIS REVOLUTION LLP

UNNAMED HOTELS AND RESORTS LLP

EDUACADEMY LEARNING LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

SG CHILDCARE LLP

ZANN W LLP

JKNG LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

GLORIOUS SERVICES AND SALE LLP

DOUBLE DIAMOND LLP

ADVLOX LLP



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

T18LL1036K

T17LL2163C

T18LLO151G

T17LL1038H

T18LLO814L

T17LL1343F

T17LL1145E

T16LLO401L

T14LL2853H

T17LL1579A

T18LLO731J

T12LLO599F

T17LLO605D

T19LLO955A

T15LLO583G

T13LLOO73D

T15LL1742H

T12LL0253D

T13LLO374F

T19LLO310L

T15LL0O608D

T17LL2316C

T16LL1116C

T18LL1436G

T17LL0120B

ALREK LLP

INFUCUBE LLP

WHATS YOUR EVENT LLP

WEBFARM LLP

LEVINSON CURTAINS & WALL COVERINGS LLP

CLUB WOW LLP

SLICK N SLIDE LLP

IELITE FOODS LLP

CITYPUMPKIN LLP

DAD NOT HOME STUDIOS LLP

HOLISTIC PETS GARDEN LLP

EARTH INNOVATIONS LLP

BED & BEDDING LLP

STUDIOS TO CLOSE LLP

WORK PLAY CONNECT SINGAPORE LLP

THE SINGING JAWS LLP

ELYSEES CREATIONS LLP

GENTRIX LLP

ELEGANT GARDENING & LANDSCAPING LLP

DIVULGE APPARELS LLP

SASH & CO LLP

VUPICO HOLDING LLP

INDEOLOGY LLP

FOOD RULERS LLP

MACBAINS HOLDINGS LLP



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

T19LL0280L

T17LL1595E

T14LL0196J

T16LL1781D

T17LL2237G

T17LL1167G

T12LL1736E

T13LLO164H

T10LLO695C

TO8LL1580L

T14LLO695A

T16LL0346J

T18LLO555K

T12LL1897L

T16LL1229J

T13LL1105J

T18LLO610A

T16LL2182A

TO7LL1554H

T17LLO331G

T17LL1066J

T13LLO693D

T17LL1051B

T18LL1383J

T18LL1032D

MMA TRANSPORT SERVICE LLP

HAN YY LLP

ADAPTIVE STRATEGY LLP

NAVAL BHATT LLP

YONE SHIN TRADING LLP

SUPERSTARRZ LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

VELOCENTRIC LLP

BLOOMBULB LLP

TENC: THE EMPEROR'S NEW CLOTHES LLP

SGRECRUIT LLP

PRO-CYCLE LLP

YANG GUO FU FOOD ENTERPRISE LLP

GALAXY REALTY SATELLITE SERVICES LLP

ONERESEARCH LLP

SJLIM CORPORATE & TAX ADVISORY LLP

7TKICKSTART LLP

WILLOW BAKERIE LLP

NICE1.ASIA LLP

AMGION LLP

NOMFICTION LLP

LHT ASSCOCIATE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

RAYNOS LLP

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANTS LLP

SPENING LLP

ATASIA TRADING LLP



93 T15LL1521] PETALS & SACHET LLP

94 T17LL1381A COMPARR LLP

95 T14LLO988A AFTER AND AFTER LLP



